
2019 Baseball & Softball Schedule 

Monday, March 4 
 Baseball Varsity  vs. Oak Forest  Home  DH - 5:00 & 7:00 

Wednesday, March 6 
 Baseball JV  vs. Oak Forest  Home  DH - 5:00 & 7:00 

Thursday March 7   
 Baseball Varsity vs.  Oak Forest  Away  DH - 5:00 & 7:00 
  
Friday, March 8 
 Baseball JV  vs.  Oak Forest  Away  DH - 5:00 & 7:00 

Friday, March 15 
 Baseball Varsity vs.  Holy Ghost  Home  6:00 
 Softball Varsity vs.  Northlake Christian Away  4:30 

Monday, March 18   
 Baseball Varsity vs.  Christ Episcopal Home  DH - 5:00 & 7:00 
 Softball Varsity vs.  Lake Castle  Away  4:30 

Tuesday, March 19   
 Softball Varsity vs.  St. Peter  Away  5:30 

Wednesday, March 20   
 Baseball JV  vs.  Holy Ghost   Home  6:00 
 Softball Varsity vs.  Holy Ghost  Home  4:30 

Thursday, March 21   
 Baseball JV  vs.  St. Peter  Away  5:00 
 Baseball Varsity vs.  St. Peter  Away  7:00 

Monday, March 25 
 Softball Varsity vs.  Oak Forest  Away  5:30 

Tuesday, March 26 
 Softball Varsity vs.  Holy Ghost  Away  4:30 

Wednesday, March 27 
 Baseball JV  vs.  Mater Delarosa Away  5:30 
 Baseball Varsity vs.  Mater Delarosa Away  7:00 



Thursday, March 28 
 Softball Varsity vs.  Lake Castle  Home  5:30 

Friday, March 29 
 Baseball JV  vs.  Holy Ghost  Away  5:00 
 Baseball Varsity vs.  Holy Ghost  Away   7:00 

Monday, April 1 
 Softball Varsity vs.  St. Peter   Home  5:00 

Friday, April 5   
 Softball Varsity vs.  Loranger  Home  4:30 

Monday, April 8 (8th Grade Recognition) 
 Baseball JV  vs.  Mater Delarosa Home  5:30 
 Baseball Varsity vs.  Mater Delarosa Home  7:00 
 Softball Varsity vs.  Oak Forest  Home   5:00 

Baseball NIAL Tournament - April 11, 12. 15-17 
Softball NIAL Tournament - April 15 & 16 


